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Facility ID Facility Name Coordinator E-Mail 
PD5 Bloomington Parole Hysell, Cathy CHysell@idoc.in.gov 

PD5 Bloomington Parole Noblitt, Justin jnoblitt@idoc.in.gov 

BTC Branchville Correctional Facility Litherland, Randy Llitherland@idoc.in.gov 

BTC Branchville Correctional Facility Sanders, Gregory gsanders@idoc.in.gov 

BTC Branchville Correctional Facility Bolin, Kena KBolin@idoc.in.gov 

BTC Branchville Correctional Facility Pfeiffer, Diane DPfeiffer@idoc.in.gov 

BTC Branchville Correctional Facility Widmer, Barbara Bwidmer@idoc.in.gov 

COL Chain O'Lakes Correctional Facility Coe, Cheston CCoe@idoc.in.gov 

COL Chain O'Lakes Correctional Facility Thomas-Hardy, 
Rhonda 

rthomas-hardy@idoc.in.gov 

CIU/CIF Correctional Industrial Facility Kaffenberger, Brandon bkaffenberger@idoc.in.gov 

CIU/CIF Correctional Industrial Facility Rasmussen, Laura lrasmussen@idoc.in.gov 

CIU/CIF Correctional Industrial Facility Tate, Ben BTate1@idoc.in.gov 

* DOC / COA and all facilities* Dale, Aaron adale1@idoc.in.gov 

* DOC / COA and all facilities* East, Arleen AEast@idoc.IN.gov 

* DOC / COA and all facilities* Hahn, Mark Mhahn@idoc.in.gov 

* DOC / COA and all facilities* Helton, Trenton thelton1@idoc.in.gov 

* DOC / COA and all facilities* Sarah Schelle sschelle@idoc.in.gov 

* DOC / COA and all facilities* Travis, Matt Mtravis@idoc.in.gov 

* DOC / COA and all facilities* Bernethy, Stephanie SBernethy@idoc.in.gov 

* DOC / COA and all facilities* Wellington, Thomas TSWellington@idoc.in.gov 

* DOC / COA and all facilities* Crain, Bruce BCrain@idoc.in.gov 

JCU Edinburgh Correctional Facility Goen, Kathy Rlane@idoc.in.gov 

JCU Edinburgh Correctional Facility Jeter, Stephen bdobbs@idoc.in.gov 

P4A Evansville Parole Hays, Robert RHays@idoc.in.gov 

P4A Evansville Parole Aleisha Burridge ABurridge@idoc.in.gov 

PD2 Ft. Wayne Parole Feasby, Susan Sfeasby@idoc.in.gov 

PD2 Ft. Wayne Parole Roberts, Stacey Sroberts@idoc.in.gov 

PD2 Ft. Wayne Parole Yarborough, Bobby byarborough@idoc.in.gov 

PD6 Gary Parole Kruper, Eric Ekruper@idoc.in.gov 

PD6 Gary Parole Rain, Paul prains@idoc.in.gov 

PD6 Gary Parole Soliday, Jamie JSoliday@idoc.in.goi 

PD6 Gary Parole Ward, Dan DWard@idoc.in.gog 

PD6 Gary Parole Tanis, Chris ctanis@idoc.in.gov 

STP Heritage Trails Pronzato, Mario mpronzato@geogroup.com 

STP Heritage Trails Lewis, Carolyn CaLewis@geogroup.com 

SPU Indiana State Prison Abram, Debbie dabram@idoc.in.gov 

SPU Indiana State Prison Garrett, Donna dgarrett@idoc.in.gov 

SPU Indiana State Prison Collins, Jaunte jcollins@idoc.in.gov 

SPU Indiana State Prison Parkes, Donald DParkes@idoc.in.gov 

SPU Indiana State Prison Stacy , Shanalee Sstacy@idoc.in.gov 

PD3 Indianapolis Parole Adams, Drew dwadams@idoc.in.gov 

PD3 Indianapolis Parole Alexander, Nicole nalexander@idoc.in.gov 

PD3 Indianapolis Parole Taylor, John JbTaylor@idoc.in.gov 

PD3 Indianapolis Parole Turkupolis, John jturkupolis@idoc.in.gov 

IWP Indianapolis Women's Prison Burgos, Tristin tburgos@idoc.in.gov 

IWP Indianapolis Women's Prison Ameeya Walker AmWalker@idoc.IN.gov 

IWP Indianapolis Women's Prison Dodson, Devin DeDodson@idoc.in.gov 

JD2-8 Juvenile Reintegration Districts Doane-Selmier, Stacy sdoane-selmier@idoc.in.gov 

LPJ Laporte Juvenile Correctional Facility Dickson, Sara SaDickson@idoc.in.gov 

LPJ Laporte Juvenile Correctional Facility Gorbonosenko, Laura lgorbonosenko@idoc.in.gov 

LCU Logansport Correctional Unit Blanton, Becky Bblanton@idoc.in.gov 

LCU Logansport Correctional Unit Sanchez, Flora FSanchez@idoc.in.gov 

NCJ Logansport Juvenile Correctional Facility Tanner, Lori LTanner@idoc.in.gov 

NCJ Logansport Juvenile Correctional Facility Wandrei , David Dwandrei@idoc.in.gov 

MCU Madison Correctional Facility Lamping, Bradley Blamping@idoc.in.gov 

MCU Madison Correctional Facility Demaree, Matt MDemaree@idoc.in.gov 

MCU Madison Correctional Facility Simpson, Velma VSIMPSON@IDOC.IN.GOV 
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PD9 Madison Parole Ross, Jack JRoss1@idoc.in.gov 

PD9 Madison Parole Simpson, Brandy ssams@idoc.in.gov 

PD9 Madison Parole Hysell, Cathy CHysell@idoc.in.gov 

PD9 Madison Parole Sperle, Antionette 
(Toni) 

asperle@idoc.in.gov 

PD1 Marion County Parole Jackson, Jeffery JeJackson1@idoc.in.gov 

PD1 Marion County Parole Howard, Karen KHoward@idoc.in.gov 

PD1 Marion County Parole Lawrence, Charmain Clawrence@idoc.in.gov 

MCS Marion County Sheriff Ash, Beth (name 
change) 

Shw7746@indy.org 

XMR Marion County Work Release Center Haney, Dalton DHaney@idoc.in.gov 

PRB Marion Superior Probation Merissa Fritz merissa.fritz@indy.gov 

PRB Marion Superior Probation Sharyl Ramsey Sharyl.Ramsey@indy.gov 

MCF Miami Correctional Facility Alexander, Jody Joalexander@idoc.in.gov 

MCF Miami Correctional Facility Clark, Amy Aclark@idoc.in.gov 

MCF Miami Correctional Facility Kendall, Serena SKendall@idoc.in.gov 

MCF Miami Correctional Facility Stoll, Rodeny RStoll@idoc.in.gov 

MCF Miami Correctional Facility Melanson, Kenneth KMelanson@idoc.in.gov 

MCF Miami Correctional Facility Worden, Tracy TWorden@idoc.in.gov 

NCF New Castle Correctional Facility Cridge, Becky rcridge@geogroup.com 

NCF New Castle Correctional Facility Barger, Mike mbarger@geogroup.com 

NCF New Castle Correctional Facility Smith, Sue Ellen sue.smith@geogroupconsultants.com 

NCF New Castle Correctional Facility Weesner, Teresa teresa.weesner@geogroupconsultants.com 

PD7 New Castle Parole Butler, Jon jbutler@idoc.in.gov 
PD7 New Castle Parole Christman, Stephen Schristman@idoc.in.gov 

PD7 New Castle Parole Poston, Pam pposton@idoc.in.gov 

PD7 New Castle Parole McAllister, Holly HMcAllister@idoc.in.gov 

PD7 New Castle Parole Sams, Sally ssams@idoc.in.gov 

ISR Pendleton Correctional Facility Dickson, Paula pdickson@idoc.in.gov 

ISR Pendleton Correctional Facility Sparks, David dsparks@idoc.in.gov 
ISR Pendleton Correctional Facility Gibson, Tina Tgibson@idoc.in.gov 

PNJ Pendleton Juvenile Correctional Facility Franke, June jfranke@idoc.in.gov 

PNJ Pendleton Juvenile Correctional Facility McGraw, Kimberly KMcGraw@idoc.in.gov 

IYC Plainfield Correctional Facility Franklin, Andrea AFranklin1@idoc.in.gov 

IYC Plainfield Correctional Facility Tomaw, John Jtomaw@idoc.in.gov 

RDC Plainfield Reception Diagnostic Center Dean, William (Bill) Wdean@idoc.in.gov 

RDC Plainfield Reception Diagnostic Center Patterson, Terri Tpatterson@idoc.in.gov 

ISF Putnamville Correctional Facility Allen, Kurtis M KuAllen@idoc.in.gov 

ISF Putnamville Correctional Facility Clark, Keith keiclark@idoc.in.gov 

ISF Putnamville Correctional Facility Dawson, John Jdawson@idoc.in.gov 

ISF Putnamville Correctional Facility Millikan, John jmillikan@idoc.in.gov 

ISF Putnamville Correctional Facility Barker, James JamBarker@idoc.in.gov 

ISF Putnamville Correctional Facility Tomaw, Derek A DTomaw@idoc.in.gov 

RTC Rockville Correctional Facility Chesterfield, Kristina KChesterfield@idoc.IN.gov 

PD8 South Bend  Parole Johnson, Kristine kajohnson@idoc.in.gov 

PD8 South Bend  Parole Ludy, Brian BLudy@idoc.in.gov 

PD8 South Bend Parole Zimmerman, Zach zzimmerman@idoc.in.gov 

SBW South Bend Work Release Center Chronister, David dchronister@idoc.in.gov 

SBW South Bend Work Release Center Henry, James JAHENRY@IDOC.IN.GOV 

COA Staff Development and Training Andrick, Matt MAndrick@idoc.IN.gov 

COA Staff Development and Training Meredith, Chris CEMeredith@idoc.IN.gov 

P4B Terre Haute Parole Kippert, Rachel RKippert@idoc.in.gov 

P4B Terre Haute Parole Edinburgh, Twyla tedinburgh@idoc.in.gov 

P4B Terre Haute Parole Loudermilk, Rick Rloudermilk@idoc.in.gov 

P4B Terre Haute Parole Purkhiser, Amy amPurkhiser@idoc.in.gov 

P4B Terre Haute Parole King, Tina TiKing@idoc.in.gov 

WVC Wabash Valley Correctional Facility Leohr, Matt mleohr@idoc.in.gov 

WVC Wabash Valley Correctional Facility Perkinson, Starla SPerkinson@idoc.in.gov 
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WVC Wabash Valley Correctional Facility Steele, Laura LSteele2@idoc.in.gov 

WCC Westville Correctional Facility Algozine, Jackie JAlgozine@idoc.in.gov 

WCC Westville Correctional Facility Hicks, John Jhicks1@idoc.in.gov 

WCC Westville Correctional Facility Stobaugh, Cristina crstobaugh@idoc.in.gov 
WCC Westville Correctional Facility Thomas, Anthony AdThomas@idoc.in.gov 
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